Portable power analyzer
M8-9
Three phase network and
quality analyzer
AR6
Battery NiMH (Nickel Metal Hydride)
Voltage 6 V
Capacity 4,200 mAh

quality analyzer
AR6
Analyzer Type Code
AR6 AR6, Portable single and
three-phase power analyzer M82511
AR6 Clamps
AR6 Kit with 3 AM54-FLEX flexible
100-1000-10000 A clamps M82532
AR6 Kit with 4 AM54-FLEX flexible
100-1000-10000 A clamps M82533
AR6 CF-5 5 ampere leakage clamp M81331
AR6 CF-10 10 ampere leakage clamp M81334
Analyzer Type Code
AR6,
case kit
AR6 (M82511)
+ Troley transport case Kit M82512
AR6,
case kit
CP Clamps
AR6 case Kit (M82512)
+ 3 CP-5 + 3 CP-2000/200 clamps M82541
AR6,
kit
Complete transport case kit and
work cover that also includes a kit
with 3 AM54-flex flexible clamps
with built-in power supply.
M82522
AR6,
kit
Complete transport case kit and
work cover that also includes a kit
with 4 AM54-flex flexible clamps
with built-in power supply.
M82523
References
Accessories
See page M.8-38
Parameter L1 L2 L3 LN LIII LK
M a x . /
Min.
Phase-Neutral Voltage Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes  - Yes
Phase-Phase Voltage Yes Yes Yes  - Yes  - Yes
Current Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Consumed Active Power Yes Yes Yes  - Yes  - Yes
Consumed Inductive Power Yes Yes Yes  - Yes  - Yes
Consumed Capacitive Power Yes Yes Yes  - Yes  - Yes
Consumed Apparent Power Yes Yes Yes  - Yes  - Yes
Consumed Power Factor Yes Yes Yes  - Yes  - Yes
Cosine j Consumed Y Yes Yes  - Yes  - Yes
Generated Active Power Yes Yes Yes  - Yes  - Yes
Generated Inductive Power Yes Yes Yes  - Yes  - Yes
Generated Capacitive Power Yes Yes Yes  - Yes  - Yes
Generated Apparent Power Yes Yes Yes  - Yes  - Yes
Generated Power Factor Yes Yes Yes  - Yes  - Yes
Cosine j Generated Yes Yes Yes  - Yes  - Yes
Crest factor Yes Yes Yes  -  -  - Yes
K - Factor Yes Yes Yes  -  -  - Yes
THD Voltage Yes Yes Yes Yes  -  - Yes
THD Voltage even Yes Yes Yes Yes  -  - Yes
THD Voltage odd Yes Yes Yes Yes  -  - Yes
THD Current Yes Yes Yes Yes  -  - Yes
THD Current even Yes Yes Yes Yes  -  - Yes
THD Current odd Yes Yes Yes Yes  - - Yes
Flicker Inst. (WA) Yes Yes Yes Yes  -  -  -
PST Flicker Yes Yes Yes Yes  -  -  -
Frequency Yes  -  -  - -  - Yes
Voltage Imbalance  -  -  -  - Yes  - Yes